Contract Extension Agreement

It is mutually understood and agreed by and between the undersigned
contracting parties to extend the bPreviously executed agreement effective
June 7, 2015, for a period of one year with no increase in pricing.

Section 5.

Term of Agreement, is hereby amended toc extend the term of this agreement
through June 7, 20186.

Pricing will not increase from agreed to amount in Extension 2, datLed
5/13/14.

WITNESS the execution hereof as of the date first written above,

The DENTOM INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

By: Date:
Glenna Harris

Title: President, Board of Trustees

CONTRACTOR :/ H 4;;;;:22; McCoy, Inc.
By: Zi;féj;%gy Date: May 4, 2015
Z

Title: Director of South Central Telecom Operations




	Page 1

